ZEAL Advertising

office: blvd. Basarabia 28A,
4th floor

022113 Bucuresti

Romania

Tel: +40.21.3255031, 32, 33
+40.21.3243033

Fax: +40.21.3255031
office@zeal.ro
comenzi@promozel.ro

Itemnumber:
Item description:
Catalog info (names/pages):

Color(s):

PMS coated reference:
Material:

Print Position:

Print Method:

Print width MM:

Print Heigth MM:

Print Max. colours:
Price:

Weight:
Diameter:

Export:

Inner:

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:
Statistic code:

19548634 BRISBANE brushed hat red
Brisbane. 6 Panel. Heavy twill brushed cotton.
The Catalogue 2011 540

Red

186 C

Heavy twill brushed cotton.

Front, Centered

Embroidery

110

45

12

1.74 EUR

74 gram
58 cm

144 pcs

24 pcs

14 kg

57 cm x 37 cm x 54 cm

CHINA
(090) 650590300000000000
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